CLICK LINK BELOW
TO ORDER SAMPLE

BagCo Quote 723 - 10 Nov 2023

Kemsing Recycled Backpack Black

Backpack made from 250x300d R-Pet (recycled bottles), zipped front pocket,
elasticated side bottle holder and adjustable back straps. ** ON SPECIAL OFFER
**_ (Based on Bagco stock product R6301).

Branding Method: Screen print 20x20cm - 2 Colours / 1 Position
Lead Time is 90-95 working days from approval of artwork.

Quantity  Price per Piece Setup Local Carriage’ Extras” Total
2000 £4.76 £52 £270.00 £100.00 £9942
3000 £4.66 £52 £450.00 £100.00 £14582

Notes:

+ Extra: Approval Sample Charge - £100.00 (One-off charge)
Final prices are subject to sight of artwork.
Quotes are valid for 7 working days. Quoted prices do not include VAT.

Prices are quoted in £ GBP.

* Carriage to one UK Mainland address. Excludes the Scottish Highlands, please call for a quote. Please provide a
contact number for the delivery address.

International shipping from Xiamen

All compliance certificates relating to this product are published on our website.

Product Description
Product Colour

Product Dimensions (cms)
Volume (litres)

Max. Screen Print Colours
Logo

Screen Print Area (cms)
UV Print Area (cms)
Product Embroidery
Carton Quantity

Carton Weight (kgs)
Carton Information
Product Weight (kgs)
Pallet Quantity (approx.)

Black

45x32x16cm

25

2

Front Pocket

20(w)x15(h) cms Centre Front Pocket Only
20(w)x15(h) cms Centre Front Pocket Only
200X200MM

40

13.3

40/47x39x37cm

.047

720
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